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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9G1F9ET R7-7730U 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0122TX R5-7520U 8GB 256GB

HP

SSD 15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 1i7-1355U 8GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

372,30
usb

423,30
usb

437,58
usb

444,72
USD

450,84
usb

453,90
usb

472,26
usb

530,40
usb

544,68
usb

545,70
usb

657,90
usb

754,80
usb



EER“ 18 NEBE

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR 1i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOPHTR 15-12450HX 12GB 1TB
SSD 8GB RTX 4060 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR 1i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB
SSD 6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

HP 9G1F9ET IH4 255 G10 R7-7730U 40GB 1TBSSD

LENOVO IDEAPAD SLIM 3 83ESO0033TR i5-12450H
8GB 512GB SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOGAOTX i3-1215U 8GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YU0124TX R5-7520 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TT0O055TX 1i7-1255U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

969,00
usb

1.004,70
usb

1.014,90
usb

0,01 USD

382,50
usb

525,30
usb

530,40
usb

719,10
usb



